
Parameters Temp pH Cond
Values NA NA NA

Chemicals Antiscalant NaOH BaCl
Vol. Used NA NA NA

Vol. Remaining NA NA NA
Vol. Staged 5500 Gal 644 Gal 325 Gal

0.000 Mgal
0 gpm

0.000 Mgal MW-18 Level:

Transducer Level:

Chemical Inventory

Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report

Effluent Discharged:
Average Flowrate:
Effluent to Date:

6/4/2025
Assistant Operator(s):

Lead Operator: Patrick D
Bryant AReport Date:

96 ft

147 ft

Finished Water Quality

Safety Issues/Concerns: 
- N/A

Notes:
- Patrick Delaney onsite.
- Peter Hyas onsite.
- Contractor onsite to fix Garage door gettting stuck not opening all the way. Garage door has been 
fixed.
- Installed Drain between RO's and IX vessel's.
- Batched Barium Chloride.
- Recircualted water from Mine Pump back underground. Checked for leaks. NO leaks.
- Filled RO #1 and bled perservatives from winterization.
- Prepped for Starting the system tomorrow morning.
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Hays - DNR, Peter <peter.hays@state.co.us>

Schwartzwalder Daily Summary Report 6/4/25
1 message

Bryant Acevedo <bryant.acevedo@linkan.com> Wed, Jun 4, 2025 at 3:18 PM
To: Peter Hays - DNR <peter.hays@state.co.us>
Cc: Adam Billin <Adam.Billin@linkan.com>, Sam Billin <sam.billin@linkan.com>, Quinn Westmoreland
<quinn.westmoreland@linkan.com>, Brandy Wadford <brandy.wadford@linkan.com>, Jared Buck <jared.buck@linkan.com>, Alex
Schwiebert <alex.schwiebert@linkan.com>, Chris Prosper <chris.prosper@linkan.com>, Patrick Delaney
<pdelaney@blackfoxmining.com>

Good afternoon,

See attached for today's summary report and a picture of the new drain valve installed between the RO's and IX
Vessel's.

Best,

Bryant Acevedo
Operator Technician
 

 
      
cell:      720-238-6169
linkan.com  •  bryant.acevedo@linkan.com 
PLEASE NOTE: This message, including any attachments, may include privileged, confidential and/or inside information.
Any distribution or use of this communication by anyone other than the intended recipient is strictly prohibited and may be
unlawful. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by replying to this message and then delete it from
your system. 
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